United States Australian Shepherd Association

Monday, 4/23/2018

Standard Entered
does not include WD dogs

Novice A Regular

20
Total
Novice B Regular
20 8
Total 8
Open Regular
16 1
20 11
Total 12
Excellent Regular
16 2
20 19
Total 21
Master Regular
16 11
20 42
Total 53
Novice Preferred
16 3
Total 3
Open Preferred
16 4
Total 4
Excellent Preferred
16 1
Total 1
Master Preferred
12 4
16 20
Total 24
Total for Standard 127
Standard Novice
Standard Open
Standard Excellent
JWW Entered

does not include WD dogs
Novice A Regular
20
Total

Novice B Regular

Q
0 0%
0 0%
2 33%
2 33%
0 0%
4 36%
4  33%
0 0%
3 1%
3 15%
6 60%
18  47%
24 50%
50%
50%
2 50%
2  50%
0 0%
0 0%
1  25%
10 56%
11 50%

47 41%

Q
1 100%
1 100%

NQ

15
17

20
24

11

68

Start Time
2:13 PM
1:30 PM

11:15 AM

NQ

Absent

12

End Time

Absent

2:26 PM
1:50 PM
1:09 PM

DQ

DQ

EXC

EXC

Not
Scored

Not
Scored



United States Australian Shepherd Association

20
Total

Open Regular
16
20
Total

Excellent Regular
16
20
Total

Master Regular
16
20
Total

Novice Preferred
16
Total

Open Preferred
16
Total

Master Preferred
12
16
Total

Total for IWW

JWW
JWw
JwWw

FAST

Novice A Regular
20
Total

Novice B Regular
16
20
Total

Open Regular
16
20
Total

Excellent Regular
16
20

12
13

13
15

11
47
58

24
28

131

Novice
Open
Excellent

Entered
does not include WD dogs

18
19

3  60% 2
3  60% 2
1 100%
4 36% 7
5 42% 7
1 50% 1
2 15% 11
3 20% 12
8 80% 2
25  60% 17
33 63% 19
2  50% 2
2  50% 2
2  50% 2
2  50% 2
2  50% 2
13  68%
15 65% 8
64 55% 52
Start Time
5:25 PM
4:47 PM
2:57 PM
Q NQ
0 0% 1
0 0% 1
0 0%
13  81%
13 76%
2 67% 1
8 100%
10 91% 1
0 0% 1
4 50%

2 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
5 0
6 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 0
5 0
15
End Time
5:35 PM
5:02 PM
4:26 PM
Absent DQ
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
1 0

EXC

Not
Scored



Total

Master Regular
16
20
Total

Novice Preferred
12
16
Total

Open Preferred
12
16
Total

Excellent Preferred
16
Total

Master Preferred
12
16
Total

Total for FAST

FAST
FAST
FAST

United States Australian Shepherd Association

10

19
23

87

Novice
Open
Excellent

46

44%

67%
39%
43%

100%
50%
67%

100%
100%
100%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

61%

11
12

30

Start Time
10:27 AM
10:04 AM

9:05 AM

11

End Time
10:46 AM
10:23 AM

9:49 AM



